
\
-

.,

1. CON T R ACT 40 CODE PAGE OF PAGES
: AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. g 1

2. AMENUMLN T/ MOO 4FICATION NO.
3. Ef F EC~1)Vg DAM ~4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REG. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. (1/ applicable)

SEPZol ADM-75-106 9-17-87. 19
|

S. ISSUED BY 7. ADMINISTERED BY (J/ other than item 6) ICODE

.U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission *

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. N AME AND nDORESS OF CONT RAC10R (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) g 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT ATION NO.

Department of Commerce
National Technical Information Services

-5285 Port Royal Road '" ^'' '8"" " " "'

Springfield, Virginia 22161
10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER

NO.

x NRC-10-75-106

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE | FACILITY CODE 12-16-74

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

b The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f orth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offersis extended, is not ex-
tendd
Of fers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
fa) By completing items 8 and 15.and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN 6 EJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPHI AT BON DATA ilf required) ~

10-20-24-02 D 1860 31X0200.107 OBLIGATE $3,000.00(INCREASE)
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
g A. TH15 CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) T HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M ADE IN T HE CON-

T RAC T ORDER NO IN IT EM 10A.

D. THE ABOVE NUMOE RED CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET F ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(b).

C. TH45 SUPPLEMLN TAL AGREEMENT IS ENT ERE D INT O PURSU ANT TO AUTHORIT Y oft

D. OTHE R (Spectly type of modifscatwn and authoruty)

E, IMPO RT AN T: Contractor is not. is required to sign this docurnent and return copies to the issuing Office. !

TGESC RIPt ION OF AMENDMENT /MODIFIC ATION (Organned by UcF eectwn headmts, meludms solicitation / con tract subject rnatter where feasible.)

This modification is issued to add funding of $3,000.00 to Deposit Account # 85197-2.
As a result, the total amount of the agreement is increased from $476,761.00 to $479,761.00.
Accordingly, the agreement is hereby modified as follows:
1. Under Section III Entitled " Estimate of Cost," add the following:

" Additional funding of $3,000.00 is added to Deposit Account 85197-2."
~

2. Under Section IV Entitled " Obligation of Funds," delete.the figure "$476,761.00" ,

and insert the figure "$479,761.00."

All other terms and conditions of the agreement remain unchanged.

Eacs as provided herem, all terms and condit6ons of the document referenced in item 9A of 10A, as heretotore changed, remains unchanged and in full force

ISA. N AME AND T IT LE OF onNr t' " 16A. N AME AND T IT LE OF CONT R ACTING OF FICER (Type or prmt)
8709300235 B70923 Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer
PDR C ONTH

. NRC-10-75-106 PDR
168. CON 1 h,w e vnfur F E RO R A SC. DAT E SIG N LD 160. UNI ED STA ES OF A ERICA 16C. OATE SIGNED

#gy
- 4,anuure .f comm, Orf,ce,) 33/M

I '

(s,an.tu,e of,erson .chorned to sian) <s

NSN 7540 01152 8070 30-10S : STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSAOLE Prescribed by GSA

8" A D # 4 A r'F Q) 8.1 241


